
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 130.0 10

2 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 136.4 125.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 136.5 125.0 6

4 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 137.0 120.0 4

5 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 135.3 105.0 2

6 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 138.0 95.0 1

7 Jasmine Evers Larned High School 136.0 85.0 0

8 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 85.0 0

9 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 137.0 235.0 10

2 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 135.3 225.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 136.5 210.0 6

4 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 205.0 4

5 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 195.0 2

6 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 136.4 185.0 1

7 Jasmine Evers Larned High School 136.0 160.0 0

8 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 138.0 160.0 0

9 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 137.0 150.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 136.5 145.0 8

3 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 135.3 135.0 6

4 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 125.0 4

5 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 136.4 120.0 2

6 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 115.0 1

7 Jasmine Evers Larned High School 136.0 105.0 0

8 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 138.0 90.0 0

9 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 137.0 505.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 136.5 480.0 8

3 Bentley Fitzgerald Liberal High School 135.3 465.0 6

4 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 460.0 4

5 Mollie Steiner Hoisington High School 136.4 430.0 2

6 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 395.0 1

7 Jasmine Evers Larned High School 136.0 350.0 0

8 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 138.0 345.0 0

9 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0


